
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 

Hans Laufenberg
SV Aegir Ricklingen

8. Platz

Sen6 - TM65

01:38:24

00:12:13

00:52:02

00:34:08


